ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCP-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 2
Request Samples Check Inventory

Specification table
E.g., 308: 30 x108 = 3000F
Part Number Identification
Part Marking
VDC
02R7: 2.7V
Tolerance
Q: -10% /+30%
M: ±20%
Dimensions Options
A
*Only part numbers listed in the Electrical Specs table are available. For custom builds, please contact us.
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCP-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 2
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
4/2/2026
12117 Bee Caves Rd Bldg-3, Ste 200
Bee Cave, TX 78738
Ph: (512) 371-6159; Fax: (512) 351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Pulsed laser welding is recommended using the following parameters.
Laser Energy: 2.5 – 5.5kW
Minimum travel rate: 30mm/s
Capacitor Post Material: AW1070
Capacitor Body Temperature Max: 100ºC < 2sec
Welding Method
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCP-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 2
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
4/2/2026
12117 Bee Caves Rd Bldg-3, Ste 200
Bee Cave, TX 78738
Ph: (512) 371-6159; Fax: (512) 351-8858